
KP89.9 Roxboro...Tricia's
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 5 Dairyland Road
6.5 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
8.8 L 2.2 Borland Road
11 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
13.4 R 1.8 Mount Willing Road
15.2 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
15.2 L 3.6 Brookhollow Road
18.8 R 0.8 Efland Cedar Grove

Road
19.6 L 2.6 Governor Scott Road
22.2 R 1.4 Mill Creek Road
23.5 R 0.3 Carr Store Road
23.9 L 1.3 Lees Chapel Road
25.2 L 0.5 Efland-Cedar Grove

Road
25.6 R 10.3 McDade Store Road
35.9 L 1 Hurdle Mills Road, NC

157
36.9 L 3.1 Poindexter Road
40 R 2 Paynes Tavern Road
42 L 2.3 Whitt Town Road
44.3 R 1.6 State Road 1152
45.9 L >.1 Winhaven Street
45.9 R >.1 Trotter Street
45.9 L 0.2 Cody Street
46.1 R 0.2 West Barden Street
46.3 L 0.3 South Lamar Street
46.7 R >.1 Court Street
46.8 R 0.1 North Main Street
46.9 L 0.1 Academy Street
47 R 0.6 South Foushee Street
47.6 L >.1 South Foushee Street
47.7 L 0.3 Durham Road, US 158,

US 501, NC 57
47.9 L 0.6 US 158
48.6 S 1.8 Old Durham Road
50.4 R 1.8 Lucy Garrett Road
52.2 L 1.5 Blackard Road
53.7 R 0.6 Charlie Tapp Road
54.3 L 1.2 Cates Mill Road
55.5 R 1.6 Frank Timberlake Road
57 L 0.3 Satterfield Road
57.3 R 1.1 Berry Pearce Road
58.4 L 2.5 Berry -Pearce Road
60.9 L 1.8 NC 157
62.6 R 0.1 Laws Store Road
62.8 L 2 Mary Hall Road
64.7 L 0.6 Little River Church Road
65.3 L 0.2 NC 57
65.5 R 0.5 Green Riley Road

At TurnGo On
66 S 0.8 Jackson Road
66.9 L 0.4 Kiger Road
67.3 R 1.9 Hunt Road
69.2 L 0.7 Schley Road
69.9 R 4.1 New Sharon Church

Road
74 R 0.5 St Marys Road
74.5 L 2.9 Lawrence Road
77.3 L 1.5 Old NC Highway 10
78.8 R 5.4 New Hope Church Road
84.3 L 0.4 Union Grove Church

Road
84.7 R >.1 Union Grove Church

Road
84.7 L >.1 Union Grove Church

Road
84.7 Uturn 2.9 Make a U-turn onto

Union Grove Church 
Road

87.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
88.3 R 0.8 Old NC 86
89 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride


